
Results
POS LN RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50 m Total 100 m

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Final
Heat

1 4 AUSTRALIA AUS AUSTRALIA 4'37.10
LEO Kara 1992 AUS 32.06 32.06 1'05.48 1'05.48
HOLLAND Nerice 1988 AUS 33.68 1'39.16 1'10.88 2'16.36
CORRY Taylor 1995 AUS 31.07 2'47.43 1'06.04 3'22.40
FOWLER Amanda 1996 AUS 34.46 3'56.86 1'14.70 4'37.10

2 3 R.SOUTH AFRICA RSA SOUTH AFRICA 5'04.60
KRIEL Christelle 1994 RSA 34.29 34.29 1'14.78 1'14.78
FOWLER Cornelia 1980 RSA 36.82 1'51.60 1'19.45 2'34.23
SMIT Dorothy 1985 RSA 37.13 3'11.36 1'20.84 3'55.07
SMITH Yvonne 1990 RSA 32.60 4'27.67 1'09.53 5'04.60

3 5 HUNGARY HUN HUNGARY 5'18.41
KOHON Dzsenifer 1995 HUN 34.99 34.99 1'14.21 1'14.21
MEGGYESI Orsolya 1995 HUN 40.41 1'54.62 1'28.10 2'42.31
BERCZI Zsofia 1981 HUN 37.17 3'19.48 1'18.86 4'01.17
TAPOLCZAI Vikt¢Ria 1987 HUN 35.81 4'36.98 1'17.24 5'18.41

4 6 ITALY ITA ITALY 6'01.19
CORRADIN Silvia 1983 ITA 39.19 39.19 1'22.73 1'22.73
D'ODORICO Elena 1985 ITA 47.14 2'09.87 1'40.53 3'03.26
STUFANO Rosanna 1990 ITA 42.77 3'46.03 1'29.24 4'32.50
OBERHAUSER Kathrin 1992 ITA 40.60 5'13.10 1'28.69 6'01.19
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